CEI2014

4-Jul

5-Jul

6-Jul

7-Jul

8-Jul

9-Jul

10-Jul

11-Jul

12-Jul

SUN

Sat

0700
0715
0845
1110
1255
1330
1500
1530
2100

Day
Night

1245
1500

2200

2200

Day
2200

Day
2300

Day
2200

Day
2200

0700
0900
1225
1525
1655
1745
1845

Campus

Coach to airport
Airport check-in
CX494

Landing

Bus to Taipei City
Arrive Hotel

Museum

Debriefing & rehearsal

City tour
Zoo
Debriefing, rehearsal, packing

Bus to Yilan, Taipei Railway Station East Gate 3
Arrive Yilan

Conference activities

Debriefing

Conference activities (presentation, opening ceremony)
Debriefing

Conference activities (outing, cultural night)
Debriefing

Conference activities (presentation)
Debriefing

Conference activities (outing)
Debriefing

Conference activities (closing ceremony)
Debriefing & packing

Breakfast & Goodbye
Bus to airport

Airport check-in
CX467

Landing

Coach to campus
Arrive campus



