## CEI2014

4-Jul	F	0700 0715 0845 1110 1255 1330 1500 1530 2100	Campus Coach to airport Airport check-in CX494 Landing Bus to Taipei City Arrive Hotel Museum Debriefing & rehearsal
5-Jul	S	Day Night	City tour Zoo Debriefing, rehearsal, packing
6-Jul	SUN	1245 1500 2200	Bus to Yilan, Taipei Railway Station East Gate 3 Arrive Yilan Conference activities Debriefing
7-Jul	Μ	2200	Conference activities (presentation, opening ceremony) Debriefing
8-Jul	Т	Day 2200	Conference activities (outing, cultural night) Debriefing
9-Jul	W	Day 2300	Conference activities (presentation) Debriefing
10-Jul	Н	Day 2200	Conference activities (outing) Debriefing
11-Jul	F	Day 2200	Conference activities (closing ceremony) Debriefing & packing
12-Jul	Sat	0700 0900 1225 1525 1655 1745 1845	Breakfast & Goodbye Bus to airport Airport check-in CX467 Landing Coach to campus Arrive campus